:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9108577

May 19, 2024 - 14:01 (UTC)

In epoch 284,643 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1055900 - 0.018343681 ETH®
56.48 USD

2 1055901 - 0.018374828 ETH®
56.58 USD

3 1055902 - 0.018376193 ETH®
56.58 USD

4 1055903 - 0.018342675 ETH®
56.48 USD

S 1055904 - 0.018318886 ETH®
56.41 USD

6 1055905 - 0.018313939 ETH®
56.39 USD

7 1055906 - 0.018353294 ETH®
56.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9108577
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/284643
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055900
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055901
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055902
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055903
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055904
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055905
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055906

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1055907

1055908

1055909

1055910

1055911

1055912

1055913

1055914

1055915

Validator Id

181389

Amount

0.018293954
56.33 USD

0.018310147
56.38 USD

0.018357183
56.52 USD

0.018384934
56.61 USD

0.018360087
56.53 USD

0.018334307
56.45 USD

0.018331057
56.44 USD

0.018354572
56.52 USD

0.018288968
56.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.043819353

134.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055907
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055908
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055909
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055910
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055911
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055912
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055913
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055914
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1055915
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/181389

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



