

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9108577
DATE & TIME	May 19, 2024 · 14:01 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>284,643</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1055900</u>	- 0.018343681 ETH ⊘ 56.48 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1055901</u>	- 0.018374828 ETH ⊘ 56.58 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1055902</u>	- 0.018376193 ETH ⊘ 56.58 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1055903</u>	- 0.018342675 ETH ⊘ 56.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1055904</u>	- 0.018318886 ETH ⊘ 56.41 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1055905</u>	- 0.018313939 ETH ⊘ 56.39 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1055906</u>	- 0.018353294 ETH ⊘ 56.51 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1055907</u>	- 0.018293954 ETH 🐼 56.33 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1055908</u>	- 0.018310147 ETH ③ 56.38 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1055909</u>	- 0.018357183 ETH ③ 56.52 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1055910</u>	- 0.018384934 ETH ③ 56.61 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1055911</u>	- 0.018360087 ETH ③ 56.53 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1055912</u>	- 0.018334307 ETH ⊘ 56.45 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1055913</u>	- 0.018331057 ETH ⊘ 56.44 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1055914</u>	- 0.018354572 ETH ⊘ 56.52 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1055915</u>	- 0.018288968 ETH ⊘ 56.31 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
	404700	

1	181389

+ 0.043819353 ETH ⊘ 134.93 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.